
INHALT

8

13
14
25
34
47
55
62
68
73
80

89
90
102
112
122
130
138
148
158

171
172
183
193
202
209

Glimpse

Kapitel I - DURCHBRÜCHE
Vomit
Dorian Gray
Schreibhilfe
Prompt
Neue Freunde
Das Foto
Der Gelehrte
Der verlorene Sohn
Rött rum

Kapitel II - ADEPTEN
Golem
DNT1963c3
Honda
Grünes Herz
Presidio Golf
Damaskus-Erlebnis
Alte Freunde
Klimawahrheiten

Kapitel III - DES PUDELS KERN
Schicksalsgemeinschaft
Salonabend
Angriff
Rituale Romanum
Zauberlehrling

http://d-nb.info/1347137513


216
223
230
240
248

255
256
266
273
282
293
300
310
317
326

335
336
346
357
366
374
381
391
398
406
417

428
431

Flaschengeist
Verrat
5GG-Ultra
Jesus 2.0
GSG9

Kapitel IV - DER RING
Rodung
Wahnsystem
Wenckebach
Machtergreifung
Martyrium
Dunkelheit
Schockraum
Phönix
Keller

Kapitel V - VIER REITER
Tafelrunde
Hoffnung
MAD
EQS 580
Flucht
Krieg
Brandmauer
Rochade
Fulda
Rotes Band

Who’s Who
Autor


